Introducing new Pro Consumer Units, new TPN Boards with Type 2 SPD, improved terminal
blocks, and advanced sub-distribution solutions - designed for efficiency, safety, and
seamless installation.
New PRO Range Consumer Units Pre-fitted Type 2 SPD
Connects directly to the comb busbar, eliminating the need for a dedicated MCB,
giving you one additional useable way.
Free Accessories Package Included
• Mains tail clamp
• DIN rail modular blank
• Rear entry cable grommet
2025 NEW ADDITIONS
2 ❙
New consumer units range
 RCBO Consumer Units with Type 2 Surge Protection (White)
• Configured with 100A DP Main Switch
• New SRGT2B Type 2 Surge Protection Device connects directly to the comb busbar and eliminates the need for a dedicated MCB,
   giving you one additional useable way
• Free accessories included (a main tails clamp, a rear grommet, a DIN rail blank)
Knockout
Arrangement New Part Number Old Part Number Useable Ways Enclosure Size
(Modules)
PRO-S06W-R1S PRO-MX08MS 6 9
PRO-S08W-R1S PRO-MX10MS 8 11
PRO-S10W-R1S PRO-MX12MS 10 13
PRO-S14W-R1S PRO-MX16MS 14 17
PRO-S19W-R1S PRO-MX21MS 19 22
PRO-R06W-R1S PRO-R08MS 6 9
PRO-R08W-R1S PRO-R10MS 8 11
PRO-R10W-R1S PRO-R12MS 10 13
PRO-R14W-R1S PRO-R16MS 14 17
PRO-R19W-R1S PRO-R21MS 19 22
 RCBO Consumer Units with Type 2 Surge Protection (Matte Black)
• Configured with 100A DP Main Switch
• New SRGT2B Type 2 Surge Protection Device connects directly to the comb busbar and eliminates the need for a dedicated MCB,
   giving you one additional useable way
• Free accessories included (a main tails clamp, a rear grommet, a DIN rail blank)
Knockout
Arrangement New Part Number Old Part Number Useable Ways Enclosure Size
(Modules)
PRO-R10B-R1S PRO-R12MSBK 10 13
PRO-R19B-R1S PRO-R21MSBK 19 22
 Dual Row RCBO Consumer Units with Type 2 Surge Protection (White)
• Configured with 100A DP Main Switch
• New SRGT2B Type 2 Surge Protection Device connects directly to the comb busbar and eliminates the need for a dedicated MCB,
   giving you one additional useable way
• Free accessories included (a main tails clamp, a rear grommet, a DIN rail blank)
Knockout
Arrangement New Part Number Old Part Number Useable Ways Enclosure Size
(Modules)
PRO-R22W-R1S PRO-RD21MS 22 26
PRO-R30W-R1S PRO-RD29MS 30 34
PRO-R40W-R1S PRO-RD39MS 40 44
Enhanced Surge Protection
Models featuring pre-installed surge
protection now include our brand-new
SRGT2B surge device.  This innovative

FREE Accessories Package
Every unit now includes additional
accessories at no extra cost:
• Mains tails clamp
• Rear entry cable grommet
• DIN rail modular blank
2025 NEW ADDITIONS
 ❙ 3
 Pre-populated RCBO Consumer Units with Type 2 Surge Protection (White)
• Configured with 100A DP Main Switch, 2x 80A 30mA RCCBs, and 6x MCBs, 4x spare ways
• New SRGT2B Type 2 Surge Protection Device connects directly to the comb busbar and eliminates the need for a dedicated MCB, giving you one additional useable way
• Free accessories included (a main tails clamp, a rear grommet, a DIN rail blank)
Knockout
Arrangement New Part Number Old Part Number Useable Ways Enclosure Size
(Modules)
PRO-S10W-P1S PRO-PR10S 10 13
PRO-S14W-P1S PRO-PR14S 14 17
 Semi-Populated Dual RCCB
• Configured with 100A DP Main Switch, 2x 80A 30mA Class A RCCBs • Includes interconnecting cables
 RCCB Incomer
• Configured with 30mA RCCB incomer • Arranged with 1 x Neutral & 1 x Earth bar
 Dual Tariff
• Configured with 2x 100A Main Switches and 2 distribution busbars • 2x Neutral bars & 1 x Earth bar
• Compatible with 6kA single pole MCBs and Switched or un-switched neutral RCBOs and AFDD RCBOs
Knockout
Arrangement New Part Number Old Part Number Useable Ways Enclosure Size
(Modules)
PRO-S07W-D1 PRO-MX12RRMFLEXIA 7 13
PRO-S11W-D1 PRO-MX16RRMFLEXIA 11 17
PRO-S16W-D1 PRO-MX21RRMFLEXIA 16 22
PRO-R07W-D1 PRO-R12RRMFLEXIA 7 13
PRO-R11W-D1 PRO-R16RRMFLEXIA 11 17
PRO-R16W-D1 PRO-R21RRMFLEXIA 16 22
Knockout
Arrangement New Part Number Old Part Number Useable Ways Enclosure Size
(Modules)
PRO-S07W-C1 PRO-MX08R 7 9
PRO-S09W-C1 PRO-MX10R 9 11
PRO-S11W-C1 PRO-MX12R 11 13
PRO-R03W-C1 PRO-R04R 3 5
PRO-R07W-C1 PRO-R08R 7 9
PRO-R09W-C1 PRO-R10R 9 11
PRO-R11W-C1 PRO-R12R 11 13
Knockout
Arrangement New Part Number Old Part Number Useable Ways Enclosure Size
(Modules)
PRO-S13W-T1 PRO-MX17DT 13 17
PRO-S18W-T1 PRO-MX22DT 18 22
PRO-R13W-T1 PRO-R17DT 13 17
PRO-R18W-T1 PRO-R22DT 18 22
 Split Load Consumer Units with Surge Protection
• Configured with 100A DP Main Switch, 80A 30mA Class A RCCBs and new Type 2 SPD • Includes interconnecting cables
Knockout
Arrangement New Part Number Old Part Number Useable Ways High Integrity
Ways
Enclosure Size
(Modules)
PRO-S12W-H1S New offer 12 9 17
PRO-S17W-H1S New offer 17 15 22
PRO-R12W-H1S New offer 12 9 17
PRO-R17W-H1S New offer 17 15 22
Scan the QR code to explore
our range of compact RCBOs,
designed to efficiently popu-
late your consumer unit.

on all PRO Consumer units
CUGR-LR CUGR-SR
100 x 60mm (Pack of 3) 60 x 60mm (Pack of 4)
PRO CU Hasp & Staple locking kit
A security hasp and staple for the drop-down cover & lid of a PRO Consumer Unit to pre-
vent unauthorised access to circuit protection devices.
• Easy to install - no drilling required.
• Manufactured from stainless steel.
• Supplied with an equipotential bonding cable for connection to the consumer
   unit earth bar.
PRO-LA
Surface Patress
Wall mounting frame that spaces the consumer unit off the wall by 30mm, allowing surfa-
ce mounted cables to enter the consumer unit from the rear. Enables neater wiring inside
the consumer unit Finished in white
PRO-SP13W 13 Modules
PRO-SP17W 17 Modules
PRO-SP22W 22 Modules
2025 NEW ADDITIONS
 ❙ 5
Mains Tail Clamp
MTC